STAGING & DANCE FLOOR

WEDDING EQUIPMENT

PRICE
4’ X 8 STAGE SECTION WITH LEGS $70.00
2 STEP STAIRWAY $22.00

3’ X 3’ OAK DANCE FLOOR (1 SECTION) $15.00

AUDIO & VISUAL EQUIPMENT

PRICE
TABLE TOP LECTERN W/ MICROPHONE $55.00
FOLDING STAND FOR LECTERN $15.00
PORTABLE MR. DJ 15” SPEAKER $75.00
KARAOKE MACHINE WITH CDs $100.00
LCD PROJECTOR $100.00
PROJECTOR SCREEN 70” X 70” $15.00
UPLIGHTS (MULTI-COLOR) $15.00

CANDLES & CANDLE EQUIP.
PRICE

METAL CANDLE W/ 1 FILTER $1.25

BRASS OR NICKEL CANDLE LIGHTER $8.00

FLOOR CANDELABRAS (INCLUDES
CANDLES)

BRASS OR NICKEL AISLE MARKER $10.50
BRASS OR NICKEL 1-LIGHT $10.50
BRASS OR NICKEL UNITY $18.50
BRASS OR NICKEL 7-LIGHT $21.00
BRASS OR NICKEL 9-LIGHT $22.00
BRASS OR NICKEL 15-LIGHT ARCH $40.00
BRASS OR NICKEL 15-LIGHT SPIRAL $30.00
BRASS OR NICKEL 17-LIGHT HEART $42.00

NICKEL 1-LIGHT AISLE MARKER (TEAR) $15.00
NICKEL 10-LIGHT ANGEL WING (TEAR) $52.00

NICKEL 9-LIGHT TREE (TEAR) $35.00
TABLE CANDELBRAS

GLASS 1-LIGHT STAR $0.40
STAINLESS 5-LIGHT 17” $15.00
BUD VASES $1.25

IF YOU DO NOT SEE SOMETHING THAT
YOU ARE LOOKING FOR, PLEASE CALL USs
TODAY AT 404-761-4116, AS WE ARE
UPDATING OUR INVENTORY DAILY!

PRICE
WHITE ARCH TOP $25.00
CURVED COLONADES $20.00
72” CORINTHIAN COLUMN $20.00
96” CORINTHIAN COLUMN $30.00

WHITE PLASTIC GREEK FLOWER STAND $14.00

6’ 4” GREEK COLUMN $25.00
BALUSTRADE PosT COLUMN $20.00
SILK FERNS WITH STANDS $30.00
GUEST BOOK BRASS STAND $22.50
BRASS WEDDING ARCH $35.00
NICKEL WEDDING ARCH $35.00
WHITE LATTICE ARCH $40.00
BRASS HEART SHAPED ARCH $42.00
NICKEL HEART SHAPED ARCH $42.00
BRASS OR NICKEL KNEELING BENCH $30.50
SMALL METAL WISHING WELL $20.00
LARGE LATTICE WISHING WELL $40.00

DELIVERY

ALL EVENT RENTAL OF ATLANTA DELIVERS
TO MOST PLACES IN THE METRO ATLANTA
AREA. ARE DELIVERY CHARGE IS VERY
COMPETITIVE WITHIN OUR INDUSTRY. WE
ALSO OFFER SET-UP AND BREAKDOWN OF
EVENT EQUIPMENT FOR A FAIR PRICE,
ALTHOUGH MOST PEOPLE CHOOSE TO TAKE
THIS INTO THEIR ON HANDS. IF THERE ARE
ANY QUESTIONS IN REGARDS TO OUR
DELIVERY AREAS OR A DELIVERY PRICE,
PLEASE CALL US TODAY AT 404-761-4116.

SPECIALS

PLEASE KEEP AN EYE ON OUR WEBSITE AT
WWW.ALLEVENTRENTAL.NET AS WE

PERIODICALLY CHANGE OUR SPECIALS
THROUGHOUT THE YEAR. OUR MOST
POPULAR SPECIALS INCLUDE THE FAMILY
REUNION PACKAGES AND OUR GRADUATION
PACKAGE. THESE ARE GREAT WAYS TO SAVE
MONEY FOR YOUR UPCOMING EVENT!

AU Event Rental

OF ATLANTA

PARTY & EVENT RENTAL
WWW.ALLEVENTRENTAL.NET

404-761-4116

PRICING LIST
BROCHURE

1744 CONNALLY DRIVE
EAST POINT, GA 30344

OPEN
MONDAY - SATURDAY
S8AM - 3PM (M-F)
8AM - 2PM (SAT)

W Event Tewtal oF ATLANTA IS A FULL

SERVICE EVENT & PARTY RENTAL COMPANY.
OUR CUSTOMERS ARE THE MOST IMPORTANT
ASSET THAT WE HAVE, AND WE DO NOT
FORGET THIS. WE OFFER DELIVERY OF OUR
ITEMS TO MOST PARTS OF METRO ATLANTA
AT A COMPETITIVE PRICE TO YOU. WE LOOK
FORWARD TO DOING BUSINESS WITH YOU.


http://www.alleventrental.net
http://www.alleventrental.net

TABLES & CHAIRS

OUTDOOR EVENT EQUIPMENT

PRICE
6’ X 30” RECTANGLE TABLES $7.50
8’ X 30” RECTANGLE TABLES $8.00
CARD TABLE (30”Xx30”) $7.00
36” ROUND TABLE (SEATS 4) $7.00
48” ROUND TABLE (SEATS 6) $8.00
60” ROUND TABLE (SEATS 8) $9.00
72” ROUND TABLE (SEATS 10) $11.00
Hi1-BoYy TABLE (COCKTAIL TABLE) $11.00
SERPENTINE TABLE (ONE SECTION) $11.00
CHILDREN’S TABLE $6.00
UMBRELLA TABLE $30.00
CHILDREN’S CHAIR $0.60
BROWN FOLDING CHAIR $1.00
BLACK FOLDING CHAIR $1.25
WHITE FOLDING CHAIR $1.50
WHITE RESIN PADDED CHAIR $3.00
SILVER CHIAVARI CHAIR $7.00
LINENS & SKIRTING

PRICE
60” X 120” RECTANGULAR LINEN $12.00
90’ ROUND LINEN $12.00
108” ROUND LINEN $15.00
120” ROUND LINEN $22.00
132” ROUND LINEN $35.00
SPANDEX COCKTAIL TABLE COVER $15.00

60” X 60 SQUARE LINEN $8.00

72” X 72” SQUARE LINEN $12.00
90” X 90” SQUARE LINEN $15.00
90” X 132” RECTANGLE LINEN $25.00
90” X 156” RECTANGLE LINEN $30.00

NAPKINS $1.00

8’ X 29” SKIRTING $10.00
13’ X 29” SKIRTING $17.00
CHAIR COVER WITHOUT SASH $2.50
SPANDEX CHAIR COVER W/O SASH $3.00
CHAIR COVER WITH SASH $3.75
SASH ONLY $2.00

WE HAVE MOST LINEN COLORS AVAILABLE FOR
RENT. IF SPECIAL ORDER LINEN COLOR IS NEEDED,
IT MUST BE RESERVED AND PAID IN FULL 10 DAYS
PRIOR TO YOUR EVENT. CALL US TODAY FOR YOUR

LINEN RENTALS AT 404-761-4116.

PRICE
10° X 10’ POP-UP TENT (TAILGATE) $50.00
20’ X 20’ HI-PEAK TENT * $260.00
20’ X 40° HI-PEAK TENT* $520.00

*REQUIRES DELIVERY & SET-UP
**WE CAN BUILD OUR 20’ X 20’ HI-PEAK TENTS
INTO SEVERAL INCREMENTAL SIZES (EXAMPLE:
20’ X 60’ , 20’ X 80%, 40’ X 40°, 40’ X 60 OR
LARGER)

2’ X 5> OPEN TOP GRILL $45.00
3’ X 6’ TRAILER MOUNTED GRILL $75.00
STAINLESS STAND-UP PATIO HEATER $85.00
DUNKING BOOTH $135.00
32 GALLON PLASTIC TRASH CAN $6.00
PARTY EQUIPMENT

PRICE
SNO-CONE MACHINE $50.00
COTTON CANDY MACHINE $50.00
COMMERCIAL POPCORN POPPER $50.00
HoT-DoG COOKER $30.00
FRUSHEEZ SLUSH MACHINE $125.00
LARGE HELIUM TANK * $24.50
SMALL HELIUM TANK * $16.00

* HELIUM TANKS REQUIRE A DEPOSIT
* HELIUM CHARGE WILL APPLY ON RETURN

3 CHROME STANCHION POLES W/ ROPE $30.00
3 PLASTIC STANCHION POLES w/ CHAIN$10.00

PORTABLE BAR $75.00
4’ FOLDING BAR $50.00
RED CARPET (25’ LENGTH) $30.00
MIRROR BALL (INCLUDES 2 LIGHTS) $40.00
COAT RACK (4° LENGTH) $10.00
PANEL LATTICE (3 SECTIONS) $15.00
RAFFLE DRUM $20.00
BUBBLE MACHINE (FLUID EXTRA) $40.00
FOG MACHINE (FLUID EXTRA) $40.00

FOR CONSTRUCTION TOOLS &
EQUIPMENT RENTAL, CHECK OUT
OUR TOOL RENTAL STORE AT
WWW.ATLANTATOOLRENTAL.COM

BANQUET & CATERING

5 GALLON THERMOS ‘“IGLOO”
10 GALLON THERMOS “IGLOO”

INSULATED 5 GAL. BEVERAGE SERVER
INSULATED 10 GAL. BEVERAGE SERVER

SUPER COOLER

SILVER WINE COOLER

5 GAL. STAINLESS FOUNTAIN

55 CUP COFFEE MAKER

100 CUuP COFFEE MAKER
CHAMPAGNE, GOBLET, WINE GLASS
TULIP CHAMPAGNE GLASS

HI-BALL GLASS

PUNCH CUPS

STAINLESS 3 GALLON PUNCH BowL
STAINLESS 5 GALLON PUNCH BowL
STAINLESS LADLE

INSULATED FooD PAN CARRIER
PLASTIC PITCHER

6 QT. ROUND CHAFING DISH

8 QT. PLAIN CHAFING DISH

8 QT. ORNATE CHAFING DISH
COFFEE CUP *

DESSERT / FRUIT BOwL *

PLATES, 5”, 77, OR 10” *

SAUCERS *

VEGETABLE SERVING BowL *
CREAM PITCHER *

SUGAR BowL *

PRICE
$8.50
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$22.00
$10.00
$45.00
$15.00
$20.00
$0.40
$0.55
$0.40
$0.40
$15.00
$20.00
$2.25
$27.00
$2.25
$16.00
$20.00
$25.00
$0.60
$0.60
$0.60
$0.60
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35

* DISHES ARE IVORY BONE WITH GOLD TRIM

GLASs PLATE 6”, 8” OR 9”

FORK, KNIFE, SPOON (SILVERPLATE)
12” ROUND SILVER SERVING TRAY
14” ROUND SILVER SERVING TRAY
16” ROUND SILVER SERVING TRAY
BIG DIPPER, STAINLESS

SERVING SPOONS, STAINLESS
TONGS, STAINLESS

HEAT LAMP

LARGE OVAL WATER TRAY

18” ROUND CAKE STAND

17-1/2” SQUARE CAKE STAND
CUPCAKE STAND

FOLDING WAITER STAND

ROUND WAITER TRAY 16” BLACK
2-1/2 GALLON GLASS DISPENSER

$0.60
$0.50/EAcH
$4.25
$6.50
$8.50
$10.50
$2.00
$2.00
$30.00
$8.00
$22.00
$30.00
$25.00
$10.00
$6.00
$25.00


http://www.atlantatoolrental.com

