STAGING & DANCE FLOOR

	PRICE
4' x 8' STAGE SECTION WITH LEGS	\$70.00
2 STEP STAIRWAY	\$22.00
3' X 3' OAK DANCE FLOOR (1 SECTION)	\$15.00

AUDIO & VISUAL EQUIPMENT

	PRICE
TABLE TOP LECTERN W/ MICROPHONE	\$55.00
FOLDING STAND FOR LECTERN	\$15.00
PORTABLE MR. DJ 15" SPEAKER	\$75.00
KARAOKE MACHINE WITH CDS	\$100.00
LCD PROJECTOR	\$100.00
PROJECTOR SCREEN 70" x 70"	\$15.00
UPLIGHTS (MULTI-COLOR)	\$15.00

CANDLES & CANDLE EQUIP.

	PRICE
METAL CANDLE W/ 1 FILTER	\$1.25
BRASS OR NICKEL CANDLE LIGHTER	\$8.00

FLOOR CANDELABRAS (INCLUDES CANDLES)

BRASS OR NICKEL AISLE MARKER	\$10.50
BRASS OR NICKEL 1-LIGHT	\$10.50
BRASS OR NICKEL UNITY	\$18.50
BRASS OR NICKEL 7-LIGHT	\$21.00
BRASS OR NICKEL 9-LIGHT	\$22.00
BRASS OR NICKEL 15-LIGHT ARCH	\$40.00
BRASS OR NICKEL 15-LIGHT SPIRAL	\$30.00
Brass or Nickel 17-Light Heart	\$42.00
NICKEL 1-LIGHT AISLE MARKER (TEAR)	\$15.00
NICKEL 10-LIGHT ANGEL WING (TEAR)	\$52.00
NICKEL 9-LIGHT TREE (TEAR)	\$35.00
TABLE CANDELBRAS	

Constitution Cons

GLASS 1-LIGHT STAR	\$0.40
STAINLESS 5-LIGHT 17"	\$15.00
BUD VASES	\$1.25

IF YOU DO NOT SEE SOMETHING THAT YOU ARE LOOKING FOR, PLEASE CALL US TODAY AT 404-761-4116, AS WE ARE UPDATING OUR INVENTORY DAILY!

WEDDING EQUIPMENT

	PRICE
WHITE ARCH TOP	\$25.00
CURVED COLONADES	\$20.00
72" CORINTHIAN COLUMN	\$20.00
96" CORINTHIAN COLUMN	\$30.00
WHITE PLASTIC GREEK FLOWER STAND	\$14.00
6' 4" GREEK COLUMN	\$25.00
BALUSTRADE POST COLUMN	\$20.00
SILK FERNS WITH STANDS	\$30.00
GUEST BOOK BRASS STAND	\$22.50
Brass Wedding Arch	\$35.00
NICKEL WEDDING ARCH	\$35.00
WHITE LATTICE ARCH	\$40.00
BRASS HEART SHAPED ARCH	\$42.00
NICKEL HEART SHAPED ARCH	\$42.00
BRASS OR NICKEL KNEELING BENCH	\$30.50
SMALL METAL WISHING WELL	\$20.00
LARGE LATTICE WISHING WELL	\$40.00

DELIVERY

ALL EVENT RENTAL OF ATLANTA DELIVERS TO MOST PLACES IN THE METRO ATLANTA AREA. ARE DELIVERY CHARGE IS VERY COMPETITIVE WITHIN OUR INDUSTRY. WE ALSO OFFER SET-UP AND BREAKDOWN OF EVENT EQUIPMENT FOR A FAIR PRICE, ALTHOUGH MOST PEOPLE CHOOSE TO TAKE THIS INTO THEIR ON HANDS. IF THERE ARE ANY QUESTIONS IN REGARDS TO OUR DELIVERY AREAS OR A DELIVERY PRICE, PLEASE CALL US TODAY AT 404-761-4116.

SPECIALS

PLEASE KEEP AN EYE ON OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.ALLEVENTRENTAL.NET AS WE PERIODICALLY CHANGE OUR SPECIALS THROUGHOUT THE YEAR. OUR MOST POPULAR SPECIALS INCLUDE THE FAMILY REUNION PACKAGES AND OUR GRADUATION PACKAGE. THESE ARE GREAT WAYS TO SAVE MONEY FOR YOUR UPCOMING EVENT!



PARTY & EVENT RENTAL WWW.ALLEVENTRENTAL.NET

404-761-4116

PRICING LIST BROCHURE

1744 CONNALLY DRIVE EAST POINT, GA 30344

OPEN

MONDAY - SATURDAY

8AM - 3PM (M-F)

8AM - 2PM (SAT)

All Event Rental of Atlanta is a full service event & party rental company. Our customers are the most important asset that we have, and we do not forget this. We offer delivery of our items to most parts of metro Atlanta at a competitive price to you. We look forward to doing business with you.

TABLES & CHAIRS

	PRICE
6' x 30" RECTANGLE TABLES	\$7.50
8' X 30" RECTANGLE TABLES	\$8.00
CARD TABLE (30"X30")	\$7.00
36" ROUND TABLE (SEATS 4)	\$7.00
48" ROUND TABLE (SEATS 6)	\$8.00
60" ROUND TABLE (SEATS 8)	\$9.00
72" ROUND TABLE (SEATS 10)	\$11.00
HI-BOY TABLE (COCKTAIL TABLE)	\$11.00
SERPENTINE TABLE (ONE SECTION)	\$11.00
CHILDREN'S TABLE	\$6.00
UMBRELLA TABLE	\$30.00
CHILDREN'S CHAIR	\$0.60
BROWN FOLDING CHAIR	\$1.00
BLACK FOLDING CHAIR	\$1.25
WHITE FOLDING CHAIR	\$1.50
WHITE RESIN PADDED CHAIR	\$3.00
SILVER CHIAVARI CHAIR	\$7.00

LINENS & SKIRTING

	PRICE
60" x 120" RECTANGULAR LINEN	\$12.00
90" ROUND LINEN	\$12.00
108" ROUND LINEN	\$15.00
120" ROUND LINEN	\$22.00
132" ROUND LINEN	\$35.00
SPANDEX COCKTAIL TABLE COVER	\$15.00
60" x 60 Square Linen	\$8.00
72" x 72" SQUARE LINEN	\$12.00
90" x 90" Square Linen	\$15.00
90" x 132" RECTANGLE LINEN	\$25.00
90" x 156" RECTANGLE LINEN	\$30.00
Napkins	\$1.00
8' X 29" SKIRTING	\$10.00
13' X 29" SKIRTING	\$17.00
CHAIR COVER WITHOUT SASH	\$2.50
SPANDEX CHAIR COVER W/O SASH	\$3.00
CHAIR COVER WITH SASH	\$3.75
SASH ONLY	\$2.00

WE HAVE MOST LINEN COLORS AVAILABLE FOR RENT. IF SPECIAL ORDER LINEN COLOR IS NEEDED, IT MUST BE RESERVED AND PAID IN FULL 10 DAYS PRIOR TO YOUR EVENT. CALL US TODAY FOR YOUR LINEN RENTALS AT 404-761-4116.

OUTDOOR EVENT EQUIPMENT

PRICE
\$50.00
\$260.00
\$520.00
UP
EAK TENTS
EXAMPLE:
X 60 OR
\$45.00
\$75.00
\$85.00
\$135.00
\$6.00

PARTY EQUIPMENT

SNO-CONE MACHINE

SNO-CONE MACHINE	Ψ50.00
COTTON CANDY MACHINE	\$50.00
COMMERCIAL POPCORN POPPER	\$50.00
HOT-DOG COOKER	\$30.00
FRUSHEEZ SLUSH MACHINE	\$125.00
LARGE HELIUM TANK *	\$24.50
SMALL HELIUM TANK *	\$16.00
* HELIUM TANKS REQUIRE A DEF	POSIT
* HELIUM CHARGE WILL APPLY ON	RETURN
3 CHROME STANCHION POLES W/ ROPE	\$30.00
3 PLASTIC STANCHION POLES W/ CHAIN	1\$10.00
PORTABLE BAR	\$75.00
4' FOLDING BAR	\$50.00
RED CARPET (25' LENGTH)	\$30.00
MIRROR BALL (INCLUDES 2 LIGHTS)	\$40.00
COAT RACK (4' LENGTH)	\$10.00
PANEL LATTICE (3 SECTIONS)	\$15.00
RAFFLE DRUM	\$20.00

PRICE

\$50.00

\$40.00

\$40.00

FOR CONSTRUCTION TOOLS &
EQUIPMENT RENTAL, CHECK OUT
OUR TOOL RENTAL STORE AT
WWW.ATLANTATOOLRENTAL.COM

BUBBLE MACHINE (FLUID EXTRA)

FOG MACHINE (FLUID EXTRA)

BANQUET & CATERING

BANQUET & CATERING	
	PRICE
5 GALLON THERMOS "IGLOO"	\$8.50
10 GALLON THERMOS "IGLOO"	\$15.00
INSULATED 5 GAL. BEVERAGE SERVER	\$15.00
INSULATED 10 GAL. BEVERAGE SERVER	\$20.00
SUPER COOLER	\$22.00
SILVER WINE COOLER	\$10.00
5 GAL. STAINLESS FOUNTAIN	\$45.00
55 CUP COFFEE MAKER	\$15.00
100 CUP COFFEE MAKER	\$20.00
CHAMPAGNE, GOBLET, WINE GLASS	\$0.40
TULIP CHAMPAGNE GLASS	\$0.55
HI-BALL GLASS	\$0.40
PUNCH CUPS	\$0.40
STAINLESS 3 GALLON PUNCH BOWL	\$15.00
STAINLESS 5 GALLON PUNCH BOWL	\$20.00
STAINLESS LADLE	\$2.25
INSULATED FOOD PAN CARRIER	\$27.00
PLASTIC PITCHER	\$2.25
6 QT. ROUND CHAFING DISH	\$16.00
8 QT. PLAIN CHAFING DISH	\$20.00
8 QT. ORNATE CHAFING DISH	\$25.00
COFFEE CUP *	\$0.60
DESSERT / FRUIT BOWL *	\$0.60
PLATES, 5", 7", OR 10" *	\$0.60
SAUCERS *	\$0.60
VEGETABLE SERVING BOWL *	\$1.35
CREAM PITCHER *	\$1.35
SUGAR BOWL *	\$1.35
* DISHES ARE IVORY BONE WITH GO	DLD TRIM
GLASS PLATE 6", 8" OR 9"	\$0.60
FORK, KNIFE, SPOON (SILVERPLATE)	\$0.50/EACI
12" ROUND SILVER SERVING TRAY	\$4.25
14" ROUND SILVER SERVING TRAY	\$6.50
16" ROUND SILVER SERVING TRAY	\$8.50
BIG DIPPER, STAINLESS	\$10.50
SERVING SPOONS, STAINLESS	\$2.00
Tongs, Stainless	\$2.00
HEAT LAMP	\$30.00
LARGE OVAL WATER TRAY	\$8.00
18" ROUND CAKE STAND	\$22.00
17-1/2" SQUARE CAKE STAND	\$30.00
CUPCAKE STAND	\$25.00
FOLDING WAITER STAND	\$10.00
ROUND WAITER TRAY 16" BLACK	\$6.00
2-1/2 GALLON GLASS DISPENSER	\$25.00